
Functional Data Governance Committee 
Agenda  

Virtual TEAMS Meeting Thursday December 3, 2020 
Functional Data Governance Committee Meeting #10 

 
Invited: 
Gibbons, Michael michael.gibbons@mga.edu (Chair) 
Allen, Shane J. shane.allen@mga.edu 
Ardelean, Ron ron.ardelean@mga.edu  
Arora, Deepa deepa.arora@mga.edu  
Bacote, Jenia jenia.bacote@mga.edu  
Bergman, Beverly 
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Wearn, Mary M. mary.wearn@mga.edu  
Wonnum, Gloria gloria.wonnum@mga.edu  
Woodham, Margo A. margo.woodham@mga.edu 
 
 

1. Approv e  Agenda  
2. Review and Approv e Minutes   
3. Updates from Projec t Manager (Tsavatew a)  
4. Updates from the FDGC Chair: (Gibbons)  

a. New Members Welcome  
b. Review of Roster and Voting Members 
c. Tier 3 Committee Assignments Document!  
d. Global Data Governance Adoption of  

1. Data Governance Charter Update  
2. Data Stewardship and Access Standard  

  
5. Technic al Data Gover nance Commi tt ee Update  (Dyer, G)  

 
6. Old Busines s  

a. Update - Data Governance Training (Tsavatewa) 
b. Update - Outstanding Systems Summaries (Tsavatewa, Stewart, Morgan) 

 


